PSI Holding Kupa

AUTO 2006. oktéber 27. Péntek Naplemente: 17:37
IE | Max. id6 Hely Atlag seb.| Rész Total |Rész| Ora
1 PSI Holding Hungaria Krt. 13:30
2 Dabas 25 79,64 79,64 | 1:40 [ 15:10
PROLOG RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 15:15
10 PROLOG CEL - KARDOS TANYA 50 4,97 84,61 0:06 15:21
3 Dabas
4 DABAS Kardos tanya 40 0,02 84,63 | 1:00 [ 16:21
2006. oktober 28. Szombat Naplemente: 17:35
IE | Max. id6 Hely Atlag seb.| Rész Total |Rész| Ora
5 DABAS Kardos-tanya 8:00
6 Pusztavacs 40 19,4 19,4 0:25 8:25
SZ 1 RAJT - PUSZTAVACS 0:05 8:30
60 SZ 1 CEL - PUSZTAVACS 55 46,43 65,83 0:45 9:15
7 Pusztavacs
SZERVIZ 0:25
8 Dabas 50 14,39 80,22 | 0:40 9:55
SZ 2 RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 10:00
90 SZ 2 CEL - KARDOS TANYA 55 70,48 150,7 | 1:15 | 11:15
9 Dabas
SZERVIZ 0:30
10 Pusztavacs 50 19,4 170,1 0:50 | 12:05
SZ 3 RAJT - PUSZTAVACS 0:05 12:10
60 SZ 3 CEL - PUSZTAVACS 55 46,43 216,53 | 0:45 12:55
11 Pusztavacs
SZERVIZ 0:25
12 Dabas 40 14,39 | 230,92 | 0:40 | 13:35
SZ 4 RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 13:40
90 SZ 4 CEL - KARDOS TANYA 55 70,48 301,4 | 1:15 | 14:55
13 Dabas
SZERVIZ
14 DABAS Kardos-tanya 40 0,5 301,9 | 2:05 | 17:00
Oraatallitas!
2006. oktober 29. Vasarnap Naplemente: 16:34
IE | Max. idé Hely Atlag seb.| Rész Total |Rész| Ora
15 DABAS Kardos-tanya 8:00
16 Dabas 0,02 0:10 8:10
SZ 5 RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 8:15
90 |SzZ5CEL - KARDOS TANYA 55 70,3 70,32 | 1:15| 9:30
17 Dabas
SZERVIZ 1:00
18 Dabas 50 0,14 70,46 [ 1:00 | 10:30
SZ 6 RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 10:35
55 |SZ 6 CEL - KARDOS TANYA 55 46,3 116,76 | 0:40 | 11:15
19 Dabas
SZERVIZ 0:15
20 PSI Holding Hungaria Krt. 50 80,92 197,68 | 1:55 | 13:10
Ossz.tav. 584,21
Szelektiv 355,39




PSI Holding Kupa

MOTOR 2006. oktéber 27. Péntek Naplemente: 17:37
IE | Max. id6 Hely Atlag seb.| Rész Total |Rész| Ora
1 PSI Holding Hungaria Krt. 13:00
2 Dabas 25 79,64 79,64 | 1:40 | 14:40

PROLOG RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 14:45
10 PROLOG CEL - KARDOS TANYA 50 4,97 84,61 0:06 14:51
3 Dabas
4 DABAS Kardos tanya 40 0,02 84,63 | 1:00 [ 15:51
2006. oktober 28. Szombat Naplemente: 17:35
IE | Max. id6 Hely Atlag seb.| Rész Total |Rész| Ora
5 DABAS Kardos-tanya 7:40
6 Dabas 40 0,25 0,25 0:10 7:50
SZ 1 RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 7:55
90 SZ 1 CEL - KARDOS TANYA 55 70,48 70,73 1:10 9:05
7 Dabas
SZERVIZ 0:30
8 Pusztavacs 50 19,4 90,13 | 0:55 | 10:00
SZ 2 RAJT - PUSZTAVACS 0:05 10:05
60 SZ 2 CEL - PUSZTAVACS 55 46,43 136,56 | 0:45 | 10:50
9 Pusztavacs
SZERVIZ 0:30
10 Dabas 50 14,39 150,95 [ 1:00 | 11:50
SZ 3 RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 11:55
90 SZ 3 CEL - KARDOS TANYA 55 70,48 | 221,43 [ 0:55 | 12:50
11 Dabas
SZERVIZ 0:25
12 Pusztavacs 40 19,4 240,83 | 0:50 | 13:40
SZ 4 RAJT - PUSZTAVACS 0:05 13:45
60 SZ 4 CEL - PUSZTAVACS 55 46,43 | 287,26 | 1:15 | 15:00
13 Pusztavacs
SZERVIZ
14 DABAS Kardos-tanya 40 14,39 301,65 | 2:05 | 17:05
Oraatallitas!
2006. oktober 29. Vasarnap Naplemente: 16:34
IE | Max. idé Hely Atlag seb.| Rész Total |Rész| Ora
15 DABAS Kardos-tanya 8:40
16 Dabas 0,02 0:05 8:45
SZ 5 RAJT - KARDOS TANYA 0:05 8:50
90 |SzZ5CEL - KARDOS TANYA 55 70,3 70,32 | 1:15| 10:05
17 Dabas
SZERVIZ 1:00
18 PSI Holding Hungaria Krt. 50 80,92 151,24 | 1:00 [ 11:05
Ossz.tav. 537,52
Szelektiv 309,09




